
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Nr.  

686 

300 

127 

887 

14 

666 

395 

500 

192 

730 

470 

374 

789 

612 

749 

178 

495 

378 

715 

857 

Namn  

Emil Jönsson 

Tobias Ring 

Harald From 

Anton Karlsson 

Daniel Axelsson 

Daniel Lundgren 

Emil Forsberg 

Eddie Lind 

Fredrik Holmqvist 

Marcus Johansson 

Dennis Gustafsson 

Joakim Weston 

Pontus Stadenberg 

Linus Roos 

Hampus Waara 

Marcus Fröjd 

Victor Sjödin 

Viktor Kjell 

Alfred Larsson 

Billy Görtz 

Klubb  

MC Alingsås 

Varbergs MK 

Umeå AK 

Vrigstad MK 

Tibro MK 

SMK Ronneby 

Degerfors MK 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Tomelilla MK 

SMK Motala MC-Klubb 

SMK Ronneby 

MK Orion 

SMK Motala MC-Klubb 

SMK Ronneby 

Degerfors MK 

Vimmerby MS 

Getinge MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Tibro MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Total Tid  

30:09.967 

30:52.698 

30:59.941 

31:15.217 

31:30.987 

31:43.769 

31:56.414 

32:04.637 

32:08.443 

32:17.706 

30:16.028 

30:16.940 

30:21.942 

30:22.540 

30:28.523 

30:31.548 

30:34.518 

30:36.870 

30:37.791 

30:39.294 

diff  

42.731 

49.974 

1:05.250 

1:21.020 

1:33.802 

1:46.447 

1:54.670 

1:58.476 

2:07.739 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Varv  

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Poäng  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Bästa Tid  

1:56.390 

1:59.734 

2:00.212 

1:59.100 

2:00.874 

2:02.374 

2:01.049 

2:02.839 

2:02.529 

2:05.285 

2:06.111 

2:06.346 

2:06.593 

2:06.119 

2:06.761 

2:05.095 

2:06.537 

2:07.913 

2:06.587 

2:06.952 

På Varv  

4 

2 

6 

1 

2 

6 

1 

4 

5 

3 

3 

3 

7 

3 

5 

3 

4 

3 

5 

3 

Klass  

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

IDSvemoTA  

1005 

5487 

18149 

4352 

6808 

51929 

3292 

7001 

5291 

18089 

18343 

5356 

6380 

43794 

5128 

6371 

21339 

18401 

19556 

6488 

Make  

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

CEC Racing 

MMG MC & ATV Yamaha Racing Team 

CEC Racing 

Sorterad på varv

Printed: 2019-05-18 15:09:12 
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Sverige Cup - Vrigstad MK - Delt.2 
MX1 

MX1 - Heat 1 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:35:46 

Hagabanan 1,695 km 

2019-05-18 14:35 
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Pos  

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Nr.  

447 

652 

266 

91 

123 

700 

196 

326 

225 

280 

669 

88 

384 

746 

528 

979 

110 

838 

Namn  

Edwin Andersson 

Fredrik Andersson 

Lucas Berglind 

Markus Wall 

Jonatan Fransson 

Erik Svensson 

Robin Johansson 

Jesper Johansson 

Victor Forsberg 

Erik Sjöö 

Andreas Axelsson 

David Krantz 

Niklas Olsson 

Niclas Lindskog 

Sebastian Asp 

Jakob Ahlgren 

Daniel Lindgren 

Simon Bergström 

Klubb  

Woxnadalens MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Göta MS 

Uppsala MK 

Kinds MK 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

AMF Årsunda 

Tibro MK 

Tibro MK 

Degerfors MK 

Hisingens MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Nordanstigs MK 

Umeå AK 

Total Tid  

30:41.085 

30:42.395 

30:43.309 

30:47.052 

30:48.644 

30:54.864 

30:58.963 

31:06.733 

31:11.302 

31:26.808 

31:43.605 

31:57.683 

32:00.878 

32:22.489 

22:25.238 

21:06.821 

12:14.943 

9:12.096 

diff  

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

Varv  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

10 

9 

5 

4 

Poäng  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Bästa Tid  

2:06.330 

2:08.913 

2:08.703 

2:06.742 

2:07.046 

2:08.139 

2:08.723 

2:08.832 

2:07.143 

2:07.630 

2:09.982 

2:10.748 

2:09.213 

2:07.422 

2:05.141 

2:09.183 

2:06.039 

2:07.917 

På Varv  

3 

8 

13 

4 

3 

3 

4 

6 

3 

2 

4 

3 

6 

3 

3 

4 

3 

1 

Klass  

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

IDSvemoTA  

9673 

11620 

6739 

7653 

87662 

18345 

35835 

9334 

198029 

10962 

18832 

19546 

19135 

20122 

6435 

8582 

7036 

6413 

Make  

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Team Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Team Speedstore 

CEC Racing 

CEC Racing 

Absolut MX 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 
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MX1 

MX1 - Heat 1 
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Hagabanan 1,695 km 

2019-05-18 14:35 
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